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Alves Jim 8324  Waterwell  Way Tracy CA 95304 jimfirstclass@earthlink.net 209-­839-­1619 209-­832-­4669 209-­993-­3346
Augusta Greg 25540  Via  Labrada   Valencia CA 91355 gmaugusta@sbcglobal.net 661-­259-­3594 661-­803-­2491 Allie
Beil Marvin 12023  Willow Clovis CA 93619 marv12023@aol.com 559-­434-­3107 559-­432-­3303 559-­346-­7230 Eleanor
Boghosian Peter 6636  N.  Lead Fresno CA 93711 pcboghos@att.net 559-­435-­0233 559-­281-­3535
Bowery Bill PO  Box  612 Chowchilla CA 93610 wlbowery@yahoo.com 559-­665-­1016 559-­441-­4373 559-­307-­6009
Brassfield Tony PO  Box  1198 Los  Gatos CA 95030 mtnrman@aol.com 408-­354-­2212 408-­529-­1072
Breitling Georg 2106  Maykirk  Rd San  Jose CA 95124 gbreitling@att.net 408-­448-­5084 408-­688-­6281 Frieda
Campini Dennis 5517  Bear  Creek  Dr. Catheys  Valley CA 95306 dducampini@aol.com 209-­374-­3314 209-­722-­2704 209-­769-­1234 Betty
Carter Tom PO  Box  5649 Redwood  City CA 94063 tomsharylcarter@aol.com 650-­364-­6801 650-­867-­2110 Sharyl
Charlton Jeff 705  Chemeketa  Dr. San  Jose CA 95123 lmmz1@att.net 408-­313-­8331
Echaide Francisco 1277  E  Cole Fresno CA 93710 fechaide@sbcglobal.net 559-­43l-­9045 Sue
Foell Rick 7520  County  Road  25 Orland CA 93635 ricfoell@pacbell.net 530-­487-­5212 559-­269-­7072 Bekki
Fournier Mike 2902  Almaden  Expwy San  Jose CA 95125 gunperson@aol.com 408-­268-­2222 408-­265-­4867 408-­761-­3508
Foxworthy Steve 838  Vinci  Way Livermore CA 94550 sfoxworthy52@gmail.com 925-­447-­0553 408-­221-­2725 Toni
Geserick Dave 1324  Duke  Way San  Jose CA 95125 dcgez@aol.com 408-­264-­3162 510-­657-­4900 408-­398-­1236 Lisa
Gibbs John 4341  Via  Jaunita Newbury  Park CA 91320 gibbsjp05@gmail.com 805-­447-­3392 206-­795-­5244
Griffin Rob 1500  Church  Avenue Gilroy CA 95020 brandwoodbuilders@earthlink.net 408-­683-­9501 408-­210-­5453
Hagen Doug 10071  North  Edgewood Fresno CA 93720 doug,hagen@bklighting.com 559-­433-­8606 559-­438-­5800 559-­246-­7979 Kathleen
Hayden Ralph 4575  Odell  Court Fremont CA 94536 ralph.hayden@gmail.com N/A N/A 831-­234-­8898 Pearl
Kelly Tom 4550  Roop  Rd. Gilroy CA 95020 tfkelly@garlic.com 408-­842-­8672 408-­276-­7310 408-­482-­3608 Paula
Kirk Randy l6855  Oak  Glen Morgan  Hill CA 95037 randy@rkirkdev.com 408-­782-­9858 408-­686-­1199 408-­839-­7757
Kirk Sherrel 23765  McKean  Rd. San  Jose CA 95141 pkirk1000@aol.com 408-­268-­04l4 408-­268-­1142 408-­529-­2291 Penny
Martin Ken 2085  Bello  Ave. San  Jose CA 95125 kjstillbow@aol.com 408-­723-­7140 408-­313-­6384 Carmen
Portera Mitch 15890  Armsby  Lane Morgan  Hill CA 95037 MJP45@hughes.net 408-­779-­4706 408-­500-­2961 Ann
Rotolo Ken 1563  Guadalajara  Dr. San  Jose CA 95120 kennyrotolo@gmail.com 408-­476-­0519 Lynn
Strmiska Mike 5663  N.  Caspian  Ave Fresno CA 93723 mikestrmiska@gmail.com 559-­277-­0794 559-­280-­7777 Annette
Thibault Paul 2930  Leavesly  Road Gilroy CA 95020 thibaultbuilders@comcast.net 408-­866-­6647 408-­656-­3216
Van  Gastel Karl 6229  Hopi  Ct. San  Jose CA 95123 kdvangastel@comcast.net. 408-­972-­8341 408-­972-­8341 408-­640-­9309
Warda Dave 1525  Edmundson  Court Morgan  Hill CA 95037 david@alumawall.com 408-­782-­2102 408-­960-­1960
Wildblood Steve 1391  Boardman  lane Oroville CA 95965 vwildblood@aol.com 530-­532-­9497 408-­298-­1101 408-­461-­1255 Virginia
Wilson Andy 2575  Willow  Springs  Road Morgan  Hill CA 95037 awilson@rosendin.com 408-­778-­0737 408-­210-­2606
Caretaker's  Residence
Stillbow  Ranch 19075  Britto  Rd. Dos  Palos CA 93620 209-­392-­2046


